Candidate Name

Alabama
Katie Britt
Terri Sewell

Arkansas
French Hill
John Boozman
Steve Womack

California
Brad Sherman
Juan Vargas
Pete Aguilar
Young Kim

Connecticut
Jim Himes

Delaware
Chris Coons
Lisa Blunt Rochester

Florida
Byron Donalds

Georgia
David Scott

Idaho
Mike Crapo

Senate
House

House
Senate
House

House
House
House
House

House

Senate
Senate

House

House

Senate

Party

Republican
Democratic

Republican
Republican
Republican

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Republican

Democratic

Republican

2024 Contributions: The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation
Political Action Committees (BIPAC and Federal PAC)

Chamber

Amount

5,000.00
1,500.00

5,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

2,500.00
5,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

2,500.00



lllinois
Bill Foster
Sean Casten

Indiana
Erin Houchin

lowa
Zach Nunn

Kentucky
Andy Barr

Maryland
Chris Van Hollen

Massachusetts
Jake Auchincloss
Katherine Clark
Richard Neal

Michigan

Bill Huizenga
Gary Peters
Haley Stevens

Minnesota
Tina Smith
Tom Emmer
Angie Craig

Missouri
Ann Wagner
Emmanual Cleaver

Montana
Jon Tester
Steve Daines

Nebraska
Mike Flood

House
House

House

House

House

Senate

House
House
House

House
Senate
House

Senate
House
House

House
House

Senate
Senate

House

Democratic
Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Republican
Democratic

Republican
Democratic

Democratic
Republican

Republican

5,000.00
1,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

10,000.00

2,500.00

1,000.00
3,500.00
2,500.00

7,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00

2,500.00
5,000.00
1,000.00

5,000.00
1,500.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

2,500.00



Nevada

Catherine Cortez-Masto
Jacky Rosen

Steven Horsford

New Hampshire
Maggie Hassan

New Jersey
Josh Gottheimer

New Mexico
Tina Smith

New York
Andrew Garbarino
Charles Schumer
Dan Goldman
Grace Meng
Gregory Meeks
Hakkeem Jeffries
Joe Morelle
Kristen Gillibrand
Mike Lawler
Nicole Malliotakis
Ritchie Torres
Tom Suozzi

North Carolina
Thom Tillis
Kevin Cramer

Ohio

Dave Joyce
Joyce Beatty
Sherrod Brown

Oklahoma
Frank Lucas

Senate
Senate
House

Senate

House

Senate

House
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

House
House
Senate

House

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Republican

Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Republican

1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
7,500.00
15,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00

5,000.00
2,500.00

2,000.00
2,500.00
8,000.00

2,000.00



Pennsylvania
Austin Davis

Bob Casey
Brendan Boyle
Chrissy Houlahan
Dan Meuser

Dave McCormick
Devlin Robinson
Dwight Evans
Glenn Thompson
Guy Reschenthaler
Jay Costa

Joanna McClinton
Joe Pittman

John Fetterman
Josh Shapiro

Kim Ward
Madeleine Dean
PA House Democratic Campaign Com
PA House Republican Campaign Com
Scott Martin
Wayne Fontana

South Carolina
Tim Scott
William Timmons

South Dakota
Dusty Johnson
John Thune
Mike Rounds

Tennessee
Bill Hagerty
David Kustoff

Texas
John Cornyn

State
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

State
House
House
House

State

State

State
Senate

State

State
House

State

State

State

State

Senate
House

House
Senate
Senate

Senate
House

Senate

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic

Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00

10,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

2,500.00
2,500.00

1,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
1,000.00

2,500.00



Virginia
Mark Warner
Tim Kaine

Washington
Patty Murray
Suzan Delbene

Wisconsin
Bryan Steil
Scott Fitzgerald

Wyoming
Cynthia Lummis
John Barrasso

National and Other Committees
DCCC

DSCC

Equality PAC

Financial Services Forum PAC
Moderate Democrats PAC

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund
NRCC

NRSC

Wonder Women PAC

Senate
Senate

Senate
House

House
House

Senate
Senate

House
Senate
House
N/A
Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
N/A
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican

2,500.00
10,000.00

1,500.00
1,500.00

15,000.00
2,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00



