

2024 Contributions: The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation Political Action Committees (BiPAC and Federal PAC)

Candidate Name	Chamber	Party	Amount
Alabama			
Katie Britt	Senate	Republican	5,000.00
Terri Sewell	House	Democratic	1,500.00
Arkansas			
French Hill	House	Republican	5,000.00
John Boozman	Senate	Republican	2,000.00
Steve Womack	House	Republican	2,500.00
California			
Brad Sherman	House	Democratic	1,000.00
Juan Vargas	House	Democratic	1,000.00
Pete Aguilar	House	Democratic	2,500.00
Young Kim	House	Republican	5,000.00
Connecticut			
Jim Himes	House	Democratic	5,000.00
Delaware			
Chris Coons	Senate	Democratic	2,500.00
Lisa Blunt Rochester	Senate	Democratic	5,000.00
Florida			
Byron Donalds	House	Republican	2,000.00
Georgia			
David Scott	House	Democratic	1,000.00
Idaho			
Mike Crapo	Senate	Republican	2,500.00

Illinois Bill Foster Sean Casten	House House	Democratic Democratic	5,000.00 1,000.00
Indiana Erin Houchin	House	Republican	2,500.00
Iowa Zach Nunn	House	Republican	2,000.00
Kentucky Andy Barr	House	Republican	10,000.00
Maryland Chris Van Hollen	Senate	Democratic	2,500.00
Massachusetts Jake Auchincloss Katherine Clark Richard Neal	House House House	Democratic Democratic Democratic	1,000.00 3,500.00 2,500.00
Michigan Bill Huizenga Gary Peters Haley Stevens	House Senate House	Republican Democratic Democratic	7,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00
Minnesota Tina Smith Tom Emmer Angie Craig	Senate House House	Democratic Republican Democratic	2,500.00 5,000.00 1,000.00
Missouri Ann Wagner Emmanual Cleaver	House House	Republican Democratic	5,000.00 1,500.00
Montana Jon Tester Steve Daines	Senate Senate	Democratic Republican	5,000.00 5,000.00
Nebraska Mike Flood	House	Republican	2,500.00

Nevada Catherine Cortez-Masto Jacky Rosen Steven Horsford	Senate Senate House	Democratic Democratic Democratic	1,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
New Hampshire Maggie Hassan	Senate	Democratic	2,000.00
New Jersey Josh Gottheimer	House	Democratic	2,500.00
New Mexico Tina Smith	Senate	Democratic	2,500.00
New York Andrew Garbarino Charles Schumer Dan Goldman Grace Meng Gregory Meeks Hakkeem Jeffries Joe Morelle Kristen Gillibrand Mike Lawler Nicole Malliotakis Ritchie Torres Tom Suozzi	House Senate House House House Senate House House House House	Republican Democratic Democratic Democratic Democratic Democratic Democratic Democratic Republican Republican Democratic	5,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 7,500.00 15,000.00 3,000.00 4,500.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00
North Carolina Thom Tillis Kevin Cramer	Senate Senate	Republican Republican	5,000.00 2,500.00
Ohio Dave Joyce Joyce Beatty Sherrod Brown Oklahoma	House House Senate	Republican Democratic Democratic	2,000.00 2,500.00 8,000.00
Frank Lucas	House	Republican	2,000.00

Per	nnsylvania			
Aus	stin Davis	State	Democratic	500.00
Bok	o Casey	Senate	Democratic	5,000.00
Bre	ndan Boyle	House	Democratic	2,500.00
Chr	rissy Houlahan	House	Democratic	1,500.00
Dar	n Meuser	House	Republican	5,000.00
Dav	ve McCormick	Senate	Republican	5,000.00
Dev	vlin Robinson	State	Republican	1,000.00
Dw	ight Evans	House	Democratic	1,000.00
Gle	nn Thompson	House	Republican	2,000.00
Gu	y Reschenthaler	House	Republican	5,000.00
Jay	Costa	State	Democratic	1,000.00
Joa	nna McClinton	State	Democratic	2,000.00
Joe	Pittman	State	Republican	2,500.00
Joh	in Fetterman	Senate	Democratic	5,000.00
Jos	h Shapiro	State	Democratic	10,000.00
Kim	n Ward	State	Republican	2,000.00
Ma	deleine Dean	House	Democratic	2,500.00
PA	House Democratic Campaign Com	State	Democratic	1,000.00
PA	House Republican Campaign Com	State	Republican	1,000.00
Sco	tt Martin	State	Republican	1,000.00
Wa	yne Fontana	State	Democratic	500.00
Sou	ıth Carolina			
	Scott	Senate	Republican	2,500.00
Wil	liam Timmons	House	Republican	2,500.00
Sou	ıth Dakota			
Dus	sty Johnson	House	Republican	1,000.00
Joh	in Thune	Senate	Republican	3,000.00
Mik	re Rounds	Senate	Republican	5,000.00
Ter	nnessee			
Bill	Hagerty	Senate	Republican	5,000.00
Dav	vid Kustoff	House	Republican	1,000.00
Tex	kas			
Joh	in Cornyn	Senate	Republican	2,500.00

Virginia Mark Warner	Senate	Democratic	2,500.00
Tim Kaine	Senate	Democratic	10,000.00
W/a alakin anta m			
Washington Patty Murray	Senate	Democratic	1,500.00
Suzan Delbene	House	Democratic	1,500.00
Gazan Berbene	110000	Bernoeradie	1,000.00
Wisconsin			
Bryan Steil	House	Republican	15,000.00
Scott Fitzgerald	House	Republican	2,000.00
W/v.c.m.im.c.			
Wyoming	C 1 -	D -1'	F 000 00
Cynthia Lummis	Senate	Republican	5,000.00
John Barrasso	Senate	Republican	5,000.00
National and Other Committees			
DCCC	House	Democratic	15,000.00
DSCC	Senate	Democratic	15,000.00
Equality PAC	House	Democratic	5,000.00
Financial Services Forum PAC	N/A	N/A	5,000.00
Moderate Democrats PAC	Senate	Democratic	2,500.00
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	House	Democratic	5,000.00
NRCC	House	Republican	15,000.00
NRSC	Senate	Republican	15,000.00
Wonder Women PAC	Senate	Republican	5,000.00